   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
Specifications
MPM4891 Pressure Transmitter
Features
• Safe, reliable
• Short circuit protection and reversed
polarity protection
• 2-wire current output

   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
Electrical Connection
Order Guide
Notes
1. Please make sure the measured media shall be
compactable with contacting material.
2. Pressure port can be customized for users. Please
note in the purchase order.
3. If users have special requirement, please contact us
freely.
Pin 2-wire current
1 +V
2 +OUT
3 Null
(
1
1
5
)
?27
（50）
M20×1.5
1
2
SW27
Transmitter
Cut-off Valve
Pipe
MPM4891 Pressure Transmitter
Range 0kPa~10kPa…40MPa
[0~X] kPa or MPa X: actual measurement range
Code Output
E 4mA~20mA DC (2-wire)
Code
Construction Material
Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 SS316L SS SS
24 SS316L SS316L SS316L
25 Tantalum SS SS
35 Tantalum Hastelloy SS
Code others
B1 Plug connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, face sealing
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5male, waterline sealing
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
A Absolute
MPM4891          [0~200]kPa              E          22            B1C1A                         the whole spec.